
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale HS 144.5 125.0 0

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.8 115.0 0

3 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 95.0 0

4 Zoey Kelly Eureka 141.8 90.0 0

5 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale HS 142.4 90.0 0

6 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 90.0 0

7 Aaryn Wilson Cherryvale HS 147.2 90.0 0

8 Piper Cannon Cherryvale HS 144.3 75.0 0

9 Jillian Umbarger Cherryvale HS 146.4 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale HS 144.5 225.0 0

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.8 215.0 0

3 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale HS 142.4 200.0 0

4 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 175.0 0

5 Aaryn Wilson Cherryvale HS 147.2 175.0 0

6 Piper Cannon Cherryvale HS 144.3 170.0 0

7 Zoey Kelly Eureka 141.8 165.0 0

8 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 155.0 0

9 Jillian Umbarger Cherryvale HS 146.4 120.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.8 140.0 0

2 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale HS 144.5 125.0 0

3 Aaryn Wilson Cherryvale HS 147.2 115.0 0

4 Piper Cannon Cherryvale HS 144.3 105.0 0

5 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 105.0 0

6 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale HS 142.4 100.0 0

7 Zoey Kelly Eureka 141.8 90.0 0

8 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 90.0 0

9 Jillian Umbarger Cherryvale HS 146.4 90.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale HS 144.5 475.0 10

2 Tinley Lovesee Bluestem High School 147.8 470.0 8

3 LiliAnn Whittley Cherryvale HS 142.4 390.0 6

4 Aaryn Wilson Cherryvale HS 147.2 380.0 4

5 Tabitha Hermreck Neodesha High School 147.0 375.0 2

6 Piper Cannon Cherryvale HS 144.3 350.0 0

7 Zoey Kelly Eureka 141.8 345.0 1

8 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 335.0 0

9 Jillian Umbarger Cherryvale HS 146.4 210.0 0


